
Rotary Club of Wauwatosa 
Invocator/Greeter Assignments 

July 2024 – June 2025 
 

July 2024 

Wednesday, July 3, 2024 No Meeting – Independence Day 

Wednesday, July 10, 2024 Rick Steinberg 

Wednesday, July 17, 2024 Paul Roller 

Wednesday, July 24, 2024 Dale Yerkes 

Wednesday, July 31, 2024 Richard Frenn 

August 2024 

Wednesday, August 7, 2024 Rich Mannisto 

Wednesday, August 14, 2024 Bill Makal 

Wednesday, August 21, 2024 John Sebald  

Wednesday, August 28, 2024 Anne Neafie 

September 2024 

Wednesday, September 4, 2024 Alex Solanki 

Wednesday, September 11, 2024 Amber Donovan 

Wednesday, September 18, 2024 Paul Vandeveld 

Wednesday, September 25, 2024 Roger Walsh 

October 2024 

Wednesday, October 2, 2024 Bob Nelson  

Wednesday, October 9, 2024 Tom Kirchen  

Wednesday, October 16, 2024 Shannon Angell 

Wednesday, October 23, 2024 Demond Means 

Wednesday, October 30, 2024 Craig Schmutzer (Club Assembly) 

November 2024 

Wednesday, November 6, 2024 Jonathan Lorenzen 

Wednesday, November 13, 2024 Mark Spiegelhoff 

Wednesday, November 20, 2024 Aaron Sebald 

Wednesday, November 27, 2024 Bill Bode 

December 2024 

Wednesday, December 4, 2024 Robert Niedermann 

Wednesday, December 11, 2024 Peter Skanavis 

Wednesday, December 18, 2024 Kevin Festerling  

Wednesday, December 25, 2024 No Meeting - Christmas Day 

January 2025 

Wednesday, January 1, 2025 No Meeting - New Year's Day 

Wednesday, January 8, 2025 Kate Jones 

Wednesday, January 15, 2025 Rick Steinberg 

Wednesday, January 22, 2025 Paul Roller 

Wednesday, January 29, 2025 Dale Yerkes (Club Assembly) 

 



February 2025 

Wednesday, February 5, 2025 Richard Frenn 

Wednesday, February 12, 2025 Rich Mannisto 

Wednesday, February 19, 2025 Bill Makal 

Wednesday, February 26, 2025 John Sebald  

March 2025 

Wednesday, March 5, 2025 Anne Neafie 

Wednesday, March 12, 2025 Alex Solanki 

Wednesday, March 19, 2025 Amber Donovan 

Wednesday, March 26, 2025 Paul Vandeveld 

April 2025 

Wednesday, April 2, 2025 Roger Walsh 

Wednesday, April 9, 2025 Bob Nelson  

Wednesday, April 16, 2025 Tom Kirchen  

Wednesday, April 23, 2025 Shannon Angell 

Wednesday, April 30, 2025 Demond Means (Club Assembly) 

May 2025 

Wednesday, May 7, 2025 Craig Schmutzer 

Wednesday, May 14, 2025 Jonathan Lorenzen 

Wednesday, May 21, 2025 Mark Spiegelhoff 

Wednesday, May 28, 2025 Aaron Sebald 

June 2025 

Wednesday, June 4, 2025 Bill Bode 

Wednesday, June 11, 2025 Robert Niedermann 

Wednesday, June 18, 2025 Peter Skanavis 

Wednesday, June 25, 2025 Kevin Festerling  

 


